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               KLAC 23 Coaching Staff 2023-24 Season 4-Oct-23

COACH
Multi-Event U9-U16 All Events Pre     

May-Aug
In         

Sep-Mar Day(s) Coach Level Event(s) Mobile Email 

Mike Donato X X Mon / Wed / Sun Lvl 3 WA All Events 0414 888 563 mike@smashacademy.com.au 

Track (Sprints / Middle Distance / Hurdles / Walks) Pre     
May-Aug

In         
Sep-Mar Day(s) Coach Level Event(s) Mobile Email 

Mike Donato X X Mon / Wed / Sun Lvl 4 WA Sprints 0414 888 563 mike@smashacademy.com.au 

Nathan Dux X Mon Lvl 3 WA Sprints 0412 345 351 Nathan.Dux@pentanasolutions.com

Brad Krawczyk X Thu Lvl 0 Sprints 0400 500 626 bradk662@gmail.com

Tim Kindler X Thu Lvl 0 Hurdles 0420948479 tmkindler@gmail.com

Mike Kerr X X Mon / Wed Lvl 1 Middle Distance 0433 281 212 coppermouse1@hotmail.com 

Fran Attard X X Tue / Thu / Sun Lvl 2 Int Walks 0407 776 181 walkerfran@bigpond.com.au 

Jumps (Long, Triple & High Jump) Pre     
May-Aug

In         
Sep-Mar Day(s) Coach Level Event(s) Mobile Email 

Steve Morris X Mon Lvl 2 Adv Long / Triple 0425 750 125 steve.morris@iinet.net.au 

Brad Krawczyk X Thu Lvl 0 Long/Triple/High 0400 500 626 bradk662@gmail.com

Alan Louey X Wed Lvl 0 High Jump 0439 538 096 amlouey@bigpond.com 

Throws (Discus, Shot, Jav) Pre     
May-Aug

In         
Sep-Mar Day(s) Coach Level Event(s) Mobile Email 

David Kearsley X X Mon / Wed Lvl 2 Inter Discus / Shot / Jav 0412 669 099 davidkearsley@bigpond.com 

Mike Donato X X Wed / Sun Lvl 3 WA Discus / Shot / Jav 0414 888 563 mike@smashacademy.com.au 
Many coaches don’t start event training until close to the start of the track & field season in Sep - call the coach first before attending training for the first time
Prior to attending coaching for the first time, please contact the relevant coach.
See the Coaching Program for specific training times and days for each event.
The latest version of this document can be found at : http://klac23.org.au/wordpress/?page_id=433 

Season


